
Amsterdam, Netherlands Tokyo, Japan

Trial Jul 1 Mon 11:00-12:30 (UTC+2) 18:00-19:30 (UTC+9) Lesson 18

1 Jul 8 Mon 11:00-12:30 (UTC+2) 18:00-19:30 (UTC+9) Topic 1 Lesson 1

2 Jul 11 Thu 11:00-12:30 (UTC+2) 18:00-19:30 (UTC+9) Topic 1 Lesson 2

3 Jul 15 Mon 11:00-12:30 (UTC+2) 18:00-19:30 (UTC+9) Topic 2 Lesson 3

4 Jul 18 Thu 11:00-12:30 (UTC+2) 18:00-19:30 (UTC+9) Topic 2 Lesson 4

5 Jul 22 Mon 11:00-12:30 (UTC+2) 18:00-19:30 (UTC+9) Topic 3 Lesson 5

6 Jul 25 Thu 11:00-12:30 (UTC+2) 18:00-19:30 (UTC+9) Topic 3 Lesson 6

7 Jul 29 Mon 11:00-12:30 (UTC+2) 18:00-19:30 (UTC+9) Topic 4 Lesson 7

8 Aug 1 Thu 11:00-12:30 (UTC+2) 18:00-19:30 (UTC+9) Topic 4 Lesson 8

9 Aug 5 Mon 11:00-12:30 (UTC+2) 18:00-19:30 (UTC+9) Topic 5 Lesson 9

10 Aug 8 Thu 11:00-12:30 (UTC+2) 18:00-19:30 (UTC+9) Topic 5 Lesson 10

11 Aug 12 Mon 11:00-12:30 (UTC+2) 18:00-19:30 (UTC+9) Topic 6 Lesson 11

12 Aug 15 Thu 11:00-12:30 (UTC+2) 18:00-19:30 (UTC+9) Topic 6 Lesson 12

13 Aug 19 Mon 11:00-12:30 (UTC+2) 18:00-19:30 (UTC+9) Topic 7 Lesson 13

14 Aug 22 Thu 11:00-12:30 (UTC+2) 18:00-19:30 (UTC+9) Topic 7 Lesson 14

15 Aug 26 Mon 11:00-12:30 (UTC+2) 18:00-19:30 (UTC+9) Topic 8 Lesson 15

16 Aug 29 Thu 11:00-12:30 (UTC+2) 18:00-19:30 (UTC+9) Topic 8 Lesson 16

17 Sep 2 Mon 11:00-12:30 (UTC+2) 18:00-19:30 (UTC+9) Topic 9 Lesson 17

18 Sep 5 Thu 11:00-12:30 (UTC+2) 18:00-19:30 (UTC+9) Topic 9 Lesson 18

The Intensive Conversational Japanese Language Course consists of 3 modules.

* It is required to be able to read Hiragana to participate in this class.

Schedule for Intensive Elementary 1 A2 (Class R)
Beginner A1+  →  Elementary A2-

Course book:  Marugoto, Elementary 1 A2, Katsudoo (activities), Lesson 1-18
18 lessons of 90 minutes each  （Total 27 hours）

8 July  -  5 Sep 2019

Lesson
No.

Date Day
Time

Topic / Lesson of the course book

Business trips

Staying healthy

Celebrations

Starter A1, Topic 9, Holidays and Days off 2

My family and myself

Seasons and weather

My town 

Going out

Languages and cultures of
other countries

Eating outdoors

Level

Starter A1 Elementary 1 A2 Elementary 2 A2

twice per week, 8 weeks twice per week, 9 weeks twice per week, 9 weeks


